
 
FCAS Drafting Committee April, 2014 

Name Phone Email 
Jim Wagenlander 303-832-6511 
Sylvia Curley 303-832-6511 sylviac@wagenlander.com 
Gary Nemec 202-402-2988 gary.a.nemec@hud.gov 
Perrin Wright 202-402-3229 perrin.n.wright@hud.gov 
Jad Atallah 202-402-5378 jad.k.atallah@hud.gov 
Robbie Hobgood 580-326-7521 r.hobgood@choctawhousing.com 
Glenda Green glenda.n.green@hud.gov 
Craig Kaufman 520-770-8707 craig.kaufman@quarles.com 
Denise Zuni 505-379-2101 dzuni@live.com 
Karin Foster 509-865-2880 klf-law@earthlink.net 
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